I&l KO

Name Performance Team Score | Games Includ

Chapman, Andrew N 2200 Clevedon 2 1 1 100%
Doklestic, Igor 2066 Bristol & Clifton 2 2 100%
Raynes, Barry 1796 Bath 1 1 100%
Bleeg, Elliott 2056 Bristol & Clifton 3 3 100%
Picton, James 1759 Bristol Cabot 1 1 100%
Zverev, Aleksei 2165 Downend & Fishponds Rooks 2 2 100%
Wilcox, Nigel 2066 Downend & Fishponds Rooks 2 2 100%
Rosenberg, Tom 1997 Bristol Grendel 1 1 100%
Andrews, Jake 1794 Bristol Grendel 1 1 100%
Davis, ColinJ 2171 Bristol & Clifton 3 3 100%
Bartram, James 2075 Y ate & Sodbury 2 2 100%
Pearce, Roger W 1878 Bristol & Clifton 1 1 100%
Weale, Tom 1677 Bristol & Clifton 1 1 100%
Mumford, Ben 1917 Y ate & Sodbury 1 1 100%
Drummond, Alastair 2119 Bristol Cabot 1 1 100%
White, Martin J 2232 Downend & Fishponds Knights 2 2 100%
Townsend, Michael 2060 Y ate & Sodbury 1 1 100%
Jones, Timothy M 2201 Bristol Cabot 1 1 100%
Papier, Alan 1992 Downend & Fishponds Knights 1 1 100%
Stalidis, Andreas 1906 Bath 1 1 100%
Binu, Jake 1792 Downend & Fishponds Knights 1 1 100%
Robinson, Max 1603 Y ate & Sodbury 1 1 100%
Steer, James 1622 Y ate & Sodbury 1 1 100%
Hawkins, Robert Jr 1851 Y ate & Sodbury 2 2 100%
Plotnikov, Dmytro 1818 Bristol & Clifton 2> 3 83.33%
Mckeigue, Alex 1904 Y ate & Sodbury 1% 2 75%
Wilson, David 1607 Clevedon 1 1 2 75%
Thornhill, Robbie 1866 Bristol Cabot 1% 2 75%
Tipper, David | 2007 Downend & Fishponds Knights 1% 2 75%
Langmaid, Kevin D 1985 Y ate & Sodbury 15 2 75%
Peters, David 1940 Clevedon 2 15 2 75%
Dunphy, Simon 1808 Bristol & Clifton 3 4 75%
Dring, Geoffrey D 1895 Clevedon 1 1% 2 75%
Frank, Tena 2061 Downend & Fishponds Rooks 2 3 66.67%
Hewitt, Andrew 1595 Y ate & Sodbury 1 2 50%
Walker, EImira 1700 Downend & Fishponds Bishops % 1 50%
Passmore, Michael J 1712 Downend & Fishponds Bishops Yo 1 50%
McGeeney, David B 1910 Bristol Cabot Y% 1 50%
Lintern, Jack 1588 Clevedon 2 1 2 50%
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Bain, Oli

Freud, Kipp
Edwards, ChrisJ
Pick, Freddie
Hennefeld, James
lles, Stuart P
McGurrell, Benjamin
Flexman, Patrick
Williams, Stephen M
Korolchuk, Ted
Marston, Alastair JD
Walley, A Clive
Woodcock, David
Marks, Peter
Wilson, Matthew DJ
Crewe, Brian
Spiller, Paul
Strickland, Graham
Searle, Ben
Duckworth, Harry
Parcell, Daniel

Daly, Grant
Gardner, Jeremy
Zielinski, Piotr
Jennings, Michael
Paines, John L
Fearnhead, Joseph T
Penn, Andrew
Higenbottam, Charles
Taylor, Ashleigh
Prasath, Rajani
White, Scott

Wheen, Liam

Dean, Michael
Learoyd, BenE
Taylor, Rod

Hewer, Brandon A
Madlibiran, Alexis Kristoff
Tyagi, Medhansh
Timbrell, Matthew
Farina, Mauro

1786
1679
1773
1820
1603
1756
1626
1786
1835
1521
1865
1692
1550
1910
1765
1673
1807
1321
1570
1699
1500
1489
1487
1503
1182
1117
1400
1436
1400
1003
1191
1481
1463
1400
1225
1254
1177
1416
1400
1281
1142
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Bristol & Clifton

Bristol & Clifton

South Bristol

South Bristol

Downend & Fishponds Knights
Clevedon 2

Clevedon 2

Bristol Grendel

Downend & Fishponds Rooks
Bristol & Clifton

Bristol Cabot

Bath

Downend & Fishponds Bishops
Horfield & Redland 1
Clevedon 1

Clevedon 1

Clevedon 1

Horfield & Redland 1
Clevedon 1

Horfield & Redland 2
Downend & Fishponds Rooks

Downend & Fishponds Rooks
Y ate & Sodbury

Horfield & Redland 2

Horfield & Redland 2
Downend & Fishponds Knights
Horfield & Redland 2

Y ate & Sodbury

Downend & Fishponds Knights
Horfield & Redland 2

Y ate & Sodbury

Horfield & Redland 2

Bristol Grendel

Clevedon 2

Horfield & Redland 1

South Bristol

South Bristol

Downend & Fishponds Bishops
Downend & Fishponds Bishops
Bath

Bath
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Collis, Richard
Burnett, Philip
Gamlin, Jayden
Luque, Joaquim
Knipe, Jack
Pickup, lanR
Dunn, Alex
Johnson, Richard J
Roberts, Shane
German, Dan
Tang, Carolus
Lawson, Phillip
Howells, Matt
Coles, Luke
Coles, Roger
Painter-K ooiman, David
Barnes, Richard

1224
1204
1400
1561
1179
1268
1043
1566
1426
1244
1109
1534
1436
1147
1178
1508
1117
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Bristol Cabot

Bristol Cabot

Bath

Horfield & Redland 1
Horfield & Redland 1
Downend & Fishponds Knights
Horfield & Redland 1

Bristol Grendel

South Bristol

Bristol Grendel

Downend & Fishponds Rooks

Hanham Folk Centre
Hanham Folk Centre
Hanham Folk Centre
Hanham Folk Centre
Clevedon 2

Bristol & Clifton
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